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Polk County, Florida

Prepared by the office of the

255 North Wilson Avenue  -  Bartow, Florida  -  33830-3951
( 863 ) 534-4777

Polk County, Florida

Location Map

Note: This map is a worksheet used for illustrative
          purposes only. This is not a survey.
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